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General Reg.

No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AHER KAVERI PRAKASH

ARABUNE AKSHAY SAMBHAJI

AUTI SONALI BHAGUUJI

BAGAL SONALI DNYANESHWAR

BHAGWAT DHANASHREE SURYAKANT

BHAGWAT KOMAL SHANKAR

BHAVAR AKSHAY ASHOK

BHOSALE CHETAN NARAYAN

CHAVAN AKSHAY BAPU

CHIKHALE AKSHADA BHANUDAS

DAWANGE KRISHNA BALUBA

DHAMAL HARSHAD ANIL

DOKE SNEHAL GANESH

DONGARE SHITAL BALU

GHEWADE JAYSHRI SUDAM

GHODEKAR SONALI JALINDAR

HINGE ANKITA MAVCHINDRA

HINGE MONIKA ASHOK

INAMDAR RESHMA GULAB

JADHAV GANESH SHAHAJI

JADHAV YOGITA NAMDEO

KALAMBE KOMAL DATTATRAY

KALE ABHAY BAHURAO

KALE BHAGYASHRI VIJAY

KALE SMITI GANESH

KAMBLE NIKHITA SUNIL

KOKATE SHUBHAM ANKUSH

KOTI RUTURAJ CHANDRAKANT

NALE NILESH RAMESH

NARSINGE ASHOK SHIVAJI

NIKAM VIJAY ANANDRAO

Mother Name

USHA

JAYSHRI

SAVITA

SUNITA

MANGAL

SAVITA

SINDHUBAI

ALKABAI

VANDANA

MANISHA

PRAMILA

NITA

KANTA

SANGITA

SHARADA

SUREKHA

VIJAYA

SUREKHA

SHAMIMBANO

MANISHA

SHAKUNTALA

SANGITA

REKHA

SUVARNA

GAURI

SEEMA

SUNITA

RAJESHREE

KAMAL

SUMANBAI

VANDANA
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Eligibility No
12018446170
12018446211
12018446171
12018446175
12018446190
12018446194
12018446201
12018446172
12018446166
12018446204
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12018446179
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12018446187
12018446197
12018446178
12018446207
12018446177
12018446186
12018446198
12018446196
12018446182
12018446205
12018446180
12018446212
12018446184
12018446203
12018446165
12018446188
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32 PATANGE VIKAS SUNIL SANGITA 1 12018446169 T0010405
33 PATIL AISHWARYA RAVSAHEB VIJAYA 1 12018446199 T0010405
34 PATIL SHWETA SANJAY SAVITA 1 12018446195 T0010405
35 PATIL VARSHARANI SURESH ALKA 1 12018446176 T0010405
36 PATIL VIKAS LAXMAN MANGAL 1 12018446202 T0010405
37 PAWAR DAYANAND KUNDLIK JANABAI 1 12018446200 T0010405
38 SHETE PRAGATI SURESH SHAILA 1 12018446193 T0010405
39 SHINDE GANESH JAYSING SANGITA 1 12018446210 T0010405
40 SHINDE HINDAVI RAJU JAYASHRI 1 12018446183 T0010405
41 SHINDE RUPALI DADABHAU SUREKHA 1 12018446206 T0010405
42 TAMBE AMRUTA DATTATRAY SAVITA 1 12018446192 T0010405
43 TEMKAR SUPRIYA SURESH MEENA 1 12018446167 T0010405
44 THORAT AKSHADA SHANTARAM SANGITA 1 12018446189 T0010405
45 UGHADE AISHWARYA MACHINDRA MEERA 1 12018446174 T0010405
46 WAIKAR SHIWANI NARENDRA MEENA 1 12018446209 T0010405
47 WAYAL AVADHUT SURESH POOJA 1 12018446208 T0010405
48 ZAMBARE PRATIKSHA AHOK SUJATA 1 12018446168 T0010405
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